
Date RD Kick Off H/A Home Team Away Team Ground

Sunday, 9 April 2017 1 8:45am A St. Augustines v Northern Wolves Malinya Drive, Salisbury Park

Sunday, 16 April 2017

Sunday, 23 April 2017 2 8:45am H Northern Wolves v Munno Para Home

Sunday, 30 April 2017 3 8:45am A Barossa United v Northern Wolves Hoffmann Oval, Barossa Tourist & Leisure Park, Penrice Rd, Nuriootpa

Sunday, 7 May 2017 4 8:45am A Elizabeth Vale v Northern Wolves Moffin Reserve, Mofflin Road, Elizabeth Vale

Sunday, 14 May 2017 5 8:45am H Northern Wolves v Tea Tree Gully Wanderers Home

Sunday, 21 May 2017 6 8:45am H Northern Wolves v St. Augustines Home

Sunday, 28 May 2017 CCR1

Sunday, 4 June 2017 7 8:45am H Northern Wolves v Barossa United Home

Sunday, 11 June 2017

Sunday, 18 June 2017 8 8:45am H Northern Wolves v Elizabeth Vale Home

Sunday, 25 June 2017 9 10:30am A Tea Tree Gully Wanderers v Northern Wolves Tilley Reserve, Cnr Hancock and Yatala Vale Rds, Surrey Downs

Sunday, 2 July 2017 10 8:45am A St. Augustines v Northern Wolves Malinya Drive, Salisbury Park

Sunday, 9 July 2017 CCR2

Sunday, 16 July 2017 11 8:45am A Barossa United v Northern Wolves Hoffmann Oval, Barossa Tourist & Leisure Park, Penrice Rd, Nuriootpa

Sunday, 23 July 2017 12 8:45am A Elizabeth Vale v Northern Wolves Moffin Reserve, Mofflin Road, Elizabeth Vale

Sunday, 30 July 2017 13 8:45am H Northern Wolves v Tea Tree Gully Wanderers Home

Sunday, 6 August 2017 14 8:45am H Northern Wolves v St. Augustines Home

Sunday, 13 August 2017 CCR3

Sunday, 20 August 2017 15 8:45am A Munno Para v Northern Wolves Cnr of Uley and Adams Rd, Elizabeth Downs

Sunday, 27 August 2017 16 8:45am H Northern Wolves v Barossa United Home

Sunday, 3 September 2017 CCSF

Sunday, 10 September 2017 17 8:45am H Northern Wolves v Elizabeth Vale Home

Sunday, 17 September 2017 18 8:45am A Tea Tree Gully Wanderers v Northern Wolves Tilley Reserve, Cnr Hancock and Yatala Vale Rds, Surrey Downs

Sunday, 24 September 2017 CCGF

TBC 19 TBC A Munno Para v Northern Wolves Cnr of Uley and Adams Rd, Elizabeth Downs

TBC 20 TBC H Northern Wolves v Munno Para Home

ROUNDS 19 AND 20 WILL BE PLAYED IN UNDER 15 DIVISION 3      

ROUND 19 TO BE ARRANGED BY THE CLUBS AND PLAYED BEFORE ROUND 6

ROUND 20 WILL BE PLAYED ON THE DATE OF A CHALLENGE CUP ROUND AS ADVISED BY 

THE E. & D.J.S.A. LEAGUE SECRETARY ONCE TEAMS ARE NO LONGER IN THE CHALLENGE CUP

 IF EITHER TEAM IS STILL IN THE CHALLENGE CUP THEN ROUND 20 IS TO BE ARRANGED BY THE CLUBS AND PLAYED BEFORE ROUND 11

Challenge Cup Round 2   / Make-up games to be advised

Challenge Cup Round 3  /Make-up games to be advised

Challenge Cup Semi Finals

Len Spriggs Challenge Cup Finals

Northern Wolves Sport and Social Club Inc - U15 Div. 3

Please be at the ground 45 mins before Kick Off

Coach - Eugene Barcello -  (Call Only) - 0411 164 645 | Team Manager - Agostino Bivone - 040184715

ALL BYES EASTER WEEKEND

ALL BYES – JUNE LONG WEEKEND

Challenge Cup Round 1  / Make-up games to be advised


